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Note: a grade of “C” or better is required in all content courses.  A grade of B- or better is required for all EDUC courses.  

 

 

 

  

Required Education Courses Clinical hours 

EDUC 210 Observing the Schooling Process 15 hours 

EDUC 215 Instructional Communication: Theory & Practice N/A 

HIST 239 or PHIL 220 or SOAN 244 History or Philosophy or Anthropology of Education N/A 

PSYC 110  Introduction to Psychology N/A 

PSYC 210  Developmental Psychology N/A 

EDUC 413 Reading in the Content Areas  N/A 

EDUC 415 Middle School Fieldwork & Seminar 150 hours 

EDUC 414 Inclusive Learning Environments 15 hours 

EDUC 519  Secondary Curriculum & Instructional Design N/A 

EDUC 522  Discipline Specific K-12 Instructional Design for Visual Arts 55 hours 

EDUC 521 Secondary Student Teaching and Seminar  560 hours 

EDUC 501 Introduction to Teacher Research N/A 

EDUC 502 Action Research Project N/A 

Required Content Courses  

ART 130: Elements of Design  N/A 

ARTH 110:  Introduction to the Visual Arts N/A 

ART 131:  Drawing N/A 

ART 480:   Senior Seminar in Studio Art N/A 

Painting  ART 230 or 330  N/A 

Sculpture  ART 233 or 333   N/A 

Photography  ART 232, 332, 344  N/A 

Ceramics  ART 236 N/A 

Digital Media  ART 142, 244, 253, 342, 343 N/A 

Modern Art History  ARTH 218:  20th Century Art or ARTH 360: Contemporary Art  N/A 

ARTH 212:   Italian Renaissance Art or  another Pre-20th Century Art History Course (such as ARTH 202, 203, 204, 210, 
211, 215 or 217) 

N/A 
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Middle Grades Visual Art Major Course Sequence and Program Assessment Checkpoints 
 
           
           
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

               
       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

General Education 
And Required Content Courses 

EDUC 210: 
Observing the Schooling Process 

PSYC 110: 
Introduction to Psychology 

PSYC 210: 
Developmental Psychology 

EDUC 413: Reading 
Methods in 

the Content Areas 

EDUC 415:  
Middle School Fieldwork 

Practicum 

EDUC 519: Secondary 
Curriculum and Instructional 
Methods 

EDUC 522: Discipline Specific K-
12 Instructional Design for 
Visual Arts 

EDUC 414: Inclusive 
Learning Environments 

EDUC 521: Secondary Student 
Teaching 

EDUC 215 
Instructional Communication Theory and Practice 

CHECKPOINT 3: Completion of Student Teaching 

CHECKPOINT #1: Program Entry 

CHECKPOINT # 2: Application for Student Teaching 

CHECKPOINT 4: Program Exit 

HIST 239:             PHIL 220     SOAN 244 
History of       or       Philosophy of       or    Anthropology of 
Education              Education   Education 

EDUC 502: Action Research  
Project 

EDUC 501 Intro to Teacher  
Research 


